
St. Ann Church
Lector, Eucharistic Minister Altar Server Lists

July 5, 2014 - Jan. 25, 2015

Date Mass Lector Eucharistic Ministers Altar Servers

Sat. Jul. 5 4 p.m. L. Decorie C. Decorie, R.F. Casey C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Jul. 6 9:45 a.m. M. Nejaime R. King P. Romanello M. Ward, C. & B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. B. Aldrich J. Healy, K. DeVylder M. Tagole, Q. Burnell

Sat. Jul. 12 4 p.m. S. Merlino J. Chague, C. Kirby D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Jul. 13 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott J. Haling, P. Archey B. Ames, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. E. Bride T. Romeo,  M. Newton B. Nicotra

Sat. Jul. 19 4 p.m. C. Meisberger M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Jul. 20 9:45 a.m. W. Doerle M. Moran, D. Lane J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. M. Wilser D. Zola,  L. Franzoni M. Tagole, S. Cestone

Sat. Jul. 26 4 p.m. J. Tremblay M. Tremblay, C. Meisberger M. Ward, Q. Burnell

Sun. Jul. 27 9:45 a.m. J. Hopper R. King,  P. Romanello C. & B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. J. Coxon M. Wilser, K. DeVylder B. Nicotra

Sat. Aug. 2 4 p.m. H. Morley P. Scarsi, S. Merlino D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Aug. 3 9:45 a.m. D. Lane P. Archey, J. Haling C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. H. Biernacki J. Healy, T. Romeo M. Tagole, B. Ames

Sat. Aug. 9 4 p.m. N. Roche C. Decorie, L. Decorie M. Ward, S. Cestone

Sun. Aug. 10 9:45 a.m. M. Moran R. King, P. Romanello J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Healy D. Zola, J. Coxon B. Nicotra

Sat. Aug. 16 4 p.m. H. Cowhig J. Chague, M. Somes D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Aug. 17 9:45 a.m. H. Morley P. Archey, J. Haling C. & B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. B. Aldrich M. Newton, L. Franzoni Q. Burnell, M. Tagole

Sat. Aug. 23 4 p.m. R.F. Casey S. Merlino, P. Scarsi M. Ward, B. Ames

Sun. Aug. 24 9:45 a.m. M. Nejaime R. King, M. Moran J. Cooney, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. E. Bride J. Healy, T. Romeo S. Cestone, B. Nicotra

Sat. Aug. 30 4 p.m. L. Decorie M. Tremblay, C. Decorie D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Aug. 31 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott J. Haling, P. Archey C. Mathews, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Coxon K. DeVylder, M. Wilser M. Tagole

Sat. Sept. 6 4 p.m. C. Meisberger B. Bilyeu, R.F.Casey C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Sept. 7 9:45 a.m. W. Doerle M. Moran, P. Romanello S. Cestone, B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. M. Wilser J. Coxon, M. Newton B. Nicotra

Sat. Sept. 13 4 p.m. S. Merlino M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio M. Ward, Q. Brunell

Sun. Sept. 14 9:45 a.m. J. Hopper R. King, P. Archey B. Ames, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. H. Biernacki L. Franzoni, D. Zola M. Tagole

Sat. Sept. 20 4 p.m. L. Decorie C. Kirby, C. Decorie C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Sept. 21 9:45 a.m. M. Moran J. Haling, D. Lane J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Healy K. DeVylder, T. Romeo B. Nicotra
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St. Ann Church
Lector, Eucharistic Minister Altar Server Lists

July 5, 2014 - Jan. 25, 2015

Date Mass Lector Eucharistic Ministers Altar Servers

Sat. Sept. 27 4 p.m. N. Roche S. Merlino, P. Scarsi D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun.Sept.  28 9:45 a.m. H. Morley R. King,  P. Romanello S. Cestone B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. E. Bride J. Healy, M. Wilser M. Tagole

Sat. Oct. 4 4 p.m. J. Tremblay M. Somes, M. Tremblay C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Oct. 5 9:45 a.m. M. Nejaime M. Moran,  P. Archey Q. Burnell C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. J. Coxon M. Newton, L. Franzoni B. Nicotra, S. Cestone

Sat. Oct. 11 4 p.m. R.F. Casey B. Bilyeu, J. Chague M. Ward, Q. Burnell

Sun. Oct. 12 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott J. Haling, P. Romanello J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. H. Biernacki D. Zola,  K. DeVylder M. Tagole

Sat. Oct. 18 4 p.m. L. Decorie C. Decorie, C. Kirby D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Oct. 19 9:45 a.m. W. Doerle R. King, M. Moran B. Ames, B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. J. Healy J. Coxon, T. Romeo B. Nicotra

Sat. Oct. 25 4 p.m. S. Merlino M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio M. Ward, S. Cestone

Sun. Oct. 26 9:45 a.m. J. Hopper P. Romanello,  P. Archey C. Mathews, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. M. Wilser M. Newton, J. Healy M. Tagole

Sat. Nov. 1 4 p.m. N. Roche S. Merlino, P. Scarsi C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Nov. 2 9:45 a.m. M. Moran R. King,  P. Romanello J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. E. Bride L. Franzoni, D. Zola B. Nicotra

Sat. Nov. 8 4 p.m. J. Tremblay M. Tremblay, B. Bilyeu D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Nov. 9 9:45 a.m. H. Morley P. Archey, J. Haling C. & B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. B. Aldrich M. Wilser, J. Coxon M. Tagole

Thu. Nov. 15 4 p.m. H. Cowhig M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio C. & JT. Novitsky

Fri. Nov. 16 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott P. Romanello,  D. Lane Q. Burnell, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. J. Healy T. Romeo,  M. Newton B. Nicotra

Sat. Nov. 22 4 p.m. C. Meisberger R.F.Casey, J. Chague M. Ward, Q. Burnell

Sun. Nov. 23 9:45 a.m. M. Nejaime R. King, M. Moran J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. H. Biernacki K. DeVylder, J. Healy M. Tagole

Sat. Nov. 29 4 p.m. N. Roche L. Decorie, C. Decorie D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Nov. 30 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott J. Haling, P. Romanello M. Ward, B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. M. Wilser D. Zola, J. Healy B. Nicotra

Sat. Dec. 6 4 p.m. H. Cowhig M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Dec. 7 9:45 a.m. W. Doerle M. Moran, P. Archey C. Mathews, C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. E. Bride D. Zola, L. Franzoni M. Tagole

Sat. Dec. 13 4 p.m. R. F. Casey C. Kirby, C. Meisberger D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Dec. 14 9:45 a.m. J. Hopper J. Haling, P. Romanello J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Hobbs M. Wilser, J. Coxon B. Nicotra
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St. Ann Church
Lector, Eucharistic Minister Altar Server Lists

July 5, 2014 - Jan. 25, 2015

Date Mass Lector Eucharistic Ministers Altar Servers

Sat.Dec. 20 4 p.m. L. Decorie S. Merlino,  C. Decorie C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Dec. 21 9:45 a.m. M. Moran R. King, P. Archey M. Ward, B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. H. Biernacki J. Healy, K. DeVylder M. Tagole

Wed. Dec 24 4 p.m. Please sign up in sacristy Pls sign up in sacristy

10 p.m. Please sign up in sacristy Pls sign up in sacristy

Sat. Dec. 27 4 p.m. S. Merlino P. Scarsi, B. Bilyeu D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Dec. 28 9:45 a.m. H. Morley R. King,  M. Moran J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Healy T. Romeo,  M. Newton B. Nicotra

 Sat. Jan. 3 4 p.m. J. Tremblay M. Tremblay, M. Somes M. Ward, B. Ames

 Sun. Jan. 4 9:45 a.m. M. Nejaime P. Romanello, P. Archey Q. Burnell, B. Mathews

11:15 a.m. M. Wilser D. Zola, L. Franzoni M. Tagole

Sat. Jan. 10 4 p.m. H. Cowhig M. DeFazio, R. DeFazio C. & JT. Novitsky

Sun. Jan. 11 9:45 a.m. G. Prescott R. King, J. Haling C. Schilling, C. Mathews

11:15 a.m. B. Aldrich K. DeVylder, J. Coxon B. Nicotra

Sat. Jan. 17 4 p.m. L. Decorie C. Decorie, J. Chague D. A. & I. Conlon

Sun. Jan. 18 9:45 a.m. W. Doerle P. Romanello, M. Moran J. Cooney, S. Meisberger

11:15 a.m. J. Hobbs T. Romeo, J. Healy M. Tagole

Sat. Jan. 24 4 p.m. R.F. Casey C. Kirby, C. Meisberger B. Ames, Q. Burnell

Sun. Jan. 25 9:45 a.m. J. Hopper P. Archey, R. King M. Ward,  C. Schilling

11:15 a.m. E. Bride R. King, P. Romanello M. Tagole, B. Nicotra

For Altar Server Scheduling, please call the church office, 637-0157 or email: stannlenox@verizon.net. 

If you are unable to fulfill your scheduled Mass, please refer to the enclosed phone list to find a sub.

Thanks to those Lectors and Eucharistic Ministers who have contacted me with 

changes/exceptions/vacation dates.  These should all be reflected in this current 

schedule.

For the next schedule (Feb 2015 - July 2015) please contact me no later than 4 

weeks beforehand.  Now that this schedule is issued, it is your responsibility to 

Sherry Wilser      Tel 637-2696

email : esmeraldaw@roadrunner.com
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